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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 3192226910
HYUNDAI 3192226910AR
HYUNDAI 319222BA00
HYUNDAI 3197025850
KIA 319223E200

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

UFI
MECAFILTER
CoopersFiaam
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
AMC Filter
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
FRAM

FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER

1457434458
1457434458
2443900
ELG5366
FT5606
H70WK14
H70WK14
HF634
J1330514
P9436
PP9793
WK8242
WK8242
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